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(612) 420-9606 | CONSULTING ENCINRERS

' i &b L ¢ 100 200 , 400 600 , 800 MSA
/O T/-/ AVE. N. MAPLE GROVE, MN. 55311 S o .

CREATED WETLAND

AREA OF IMPACT

ESTIMATED EXCAVATION

28000 SF
0.64 AC.

7300 CY

9000 SF
0.21_AC.

2300 CY

5
L JA

TED WETCAND G

1326 ENERGY PARK DRIVE

ST. PAUL, MINNESOTA 55108
(612) 644—4389

9800 SHELARD PARKWAY
MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55441
(612) 546-04 7%
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DATE OF PHOTOGRAPHY - APRIL,

1995.

WETLAND CREATION PLAN
AUGUST, 1994
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